HOPPE Nordic Countries Team

Raimo Yliranta

Head of Sales Nordic Countries
Tel. +358 9 817 11 051
Mobile +358 50 563 81 85
raimo.yliranta@hoppe.com

Fredrik Rosén
Key-Account Manager -

Door Hardware Sweden & Norway

Tel. +46 300 177 23
Fax +46 300 177 24
Mobile +46 70 848 41 43
fredrik.rosen@hoppe.com

Karin Tuvikene

Team Member Sales Office
Order processing

Tel. +358 9 817 11 054
karin.tuvikene@HOPPE.com

Anne Peltonen

Marketing Service

Tel. +358 9 817 11 053
Mobile +358 44 297 54 26
anne.peltonen@hoppe.com

Anne Ayras

Assistant to Head of Sales
Tel. +358 9 817 11 052
anne.ayras@hoppe.com

Christian Sivemark

Sales representative

Door Hardware Sweden

Tel. +46 300 177 23

Fax  +46 300 177 24
Mobile +46 70 699 00 99
christian.sivemark@hoppe.com

Sofia Moilanen

Team Member Sales Office
Order processing

Tel. +358 9 817 11 055
sofia.moilanen@hoppe.com

HOPPE

Ta nya grepp.

HOPPE Nordic Countries Oy
Hyrylankatu 8

FIN-04300 Tuusula

Tel. +358 9 2584 34 24
Fax +358 9 25 84 00 26
www.hoppe.com
info.nordic@hoppe.com



